
Yr Graduated Name Address Email Message

1960 Stella (Cerneckas) Wahl P O Box 861043, St Augustine, FL  32086 stella@aug.com Do we have anyone else living in FL from DCS?  

1960 Barbara Lamb Rankins 32 Spofford Sq., Dolgeville, NY 13329 Kx191@aol.com

1960 Gary Jennings 141 Morning Dale Road, Matthews, NC 28105

1960 Jim Nielsen 17 Woodward Drive, LeRoy, NY 14482 jim@npma.com

1960 Larry Schrader 4030 Bastia Ct  Punta Gorda, Fl 3950 punta339@comcast.net What a nice way to keep in contact. Thanks DCS.

1961 Angelo D. Izzo 525 N. El Camino Real #297, San Mateo, CA. 94401 Izzo@calbizops.com Forget about "where have all the flowers gone," 

where have all the years gone!
1961 Mike Bladek 109 Capewood Lane, Midway, Arkansas 72651 patmike@centurytel.net I retired to rural Arkansas and became a redneck. 

It's as good as it can get. Drop a line.
1961 Carol Robinson Carobin11@cs.com It was a great reunion in the summer of 2001.  So 

glad so many were able to come. Hope everyone 

had a fine time.
1961 Angelo D. Izzo 589 Keelson Circle, Redwood City, CA 94065 CBOIZZO@AOL.COM

1961 Donna L. Bissett Loucks 4 Horn Street, Dolgeville, NY  13329 nonny6@verizon.net

1961 Doug & Sharon Daley 138 Spencer Rd, Dolgeville, NY 13329 dmdaley@telenet.net

1962 Bob and Barbara Ostrom Albrecht403 Hartsville Hill, Alfred Station, NY 14803 albrecrj@alfredstate.edu 3kids,1granddaughter,3dogs,3cats,36years 

married. Barb is a clinical instructor in the nursing 

dept at Alfred State College. Bob is chair of the Dept 

of English and Humanities there.Retirement?Why?

1962 Al Munger 2025 E. Jemez Rd. #304 Los Alamos New Mexico  87544 almunger@almunger.com Hello from the Land of Enchantment, moved here a 

couple of years ago to accept a job at Los Alamos 

National Lab.  Spent nearly 30 years in Ohio.  Let 

me hear from you.
1962 Jim Bauder 355 Governor Prence Rd Eastham, Ma bauders@comcast.net Moved to Cape Cod from near Poughkeepsie in 

1999. Senior software Engineer for Fench 

company, now in the US. Married 36 years with 

just 1 dog and two cats, no kids. I have a lot of fun 

flying and enjoy living on the cape. Jealous of Tim, 

he's retired and playing golf all the time.
1962 Vic Nardo P.O. Box 2386, Gaithersburg, MD 20886-2386 vnardo@erols.com Working for Verizon/Arlington, VA

1962 Betty Alling Pohleven 11 Schuyler St., Dolgeville, NY 13329 bpohleven@hotmail.com

1962 Judi Scheuerman 525 Progress Road, Gloversville, NY 12078 rscheuer@nycap.rr.com

1962 Selinda Izzo Ogrodnik 1706 Tilden Ave., New Hartford, NY 13413 Robogrodg@aol.com

1962 Dawn Nightingale 7258 Hidden Cove Ct  Weeki Wachee FL 34607 rnightingale@tampabay.rr.com I have many wonderful memories of my years at 

Dolgeville while a student from Kdg.-Senior years.  

1963 Dennis Nagle 10237 Breconshire Road, Ellicott City, Maryland dennisnagle@lycos.com The class of 63 needed to have someone on this 

site so here I am. I'm still working and have my last 

of 5 kids in college with only two years of tuition to 

go!
1963 Frank & Mary (Lamberson) Hilts 76 Little Tree Lane Hilton,N.Y. cabin392@localnet.com Would love to hear from some of my classmates & 

others from 1961 & 1962 classes.
1964 Andrea Bloodough Greiner P.O. Box 2443, Sherman, TX  75091 daland@gte.net Great idea--hope it catches on.  We spend our time 

between Texas & Oregon
1964 Dianna (Betty Reitz)Christenson 106 Michigan Ave., NE, Apt. D-42, Washington, DC 20017 dchriste@ceip.org Great to see this registry!

1964 David Petkovsek 889 Burrell Rd. Little Falls NY 13365 turbo8888@hotmail.com
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1964 Pat Polivka VanDerwerker 335 Caswell Rd., Palatine Bridge, NY 13428 dpvander@frontiernet.net 

1965 Donna Toher Amadon P.O. Box 21, Piseco, NY 12139 kermie65@yahoo.com

1965 Stanley Bilinski 1350 Military Road, Little Falls 13365 sbilinski2@yahoo.com 

1965 Patricia Balderston Lemen 630 N Edison Street, Arlignton, Va 22203 pandj1970@verizon.net

1966 Melaine Darling Paatz 448 Shedd Road, Dolgeville NY 13329 mpaatz@dolgeville.org Classmates- please send me your address, e-mail, 

and phone numbers-hoping to plan 40th year 

reunion
1966 Melaine Darling Paatz 448Shedd Dar Rd., Dolgeville, NY 13329 tpaatz@telenet.net

1967 Edward C. Rudmann Palm Bay, FL erudmann@cfl.rr.com Retired to Florida....and do not miss winter at all!

1967 Richard Borst Aiken SC rosto67@aol.com The names have certainly changed.  I teach Physics 

in a rural school in South Carolina and the candids 

could have come from around here.
1967 Cathie Youker Maxwell 15 Beaver St., Dolgeville, NY 13329 maxwell@twcny.rr.com 

1968 Roger Balderston P.O. Box 15589 Rochester NY 14615 rwb49@frontiernet.net It is great to see this web site.  It brings back a lot 

of pleasant memories of good old DCS.  Would like 

to see more people signing this electronic bok so it 

would be easier to stay in touch with old 

classmates.
1968 Jacqueline Burton Smith 791 Old Oyster Pt Rd, Newport News, VA 23602 smithj@jlab.org 

1968 Dan - gale comstock 15 millers grove road,dolgeville Dmga1968@hotmail.com

1969 Jeffrey Mosher 395 Bidleman Rd, Little Falls, New York, 13365 emosher@twcny.rr.com

1969 Cindy Smith-Mahoney cmahone2@nycap.rr.com I see most of the classes of 68 and 69 must have 

left the country.
1969 Barry Homrighaus 1047 Apogee Way, Klamath Falls, OR homrighaus@e-isco.com Didn't graduate from DCS, but still consider 

Dolgeville '69 to be my class.
1969 Walt Mamrosch 23 Havard Rd, Plymouth Mtg, Pa 19462 wmamrosch@greentreeschool.org 

1969 Robert H. Metzler 1508 Glendenning Rd. E., Canobie, N.B., Canada teagues@xplornet.com Good to see blue Devil football is still the best
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